
 2017 Green Mountain Stage Race
Sept. 1-4, 2017

Sprint Classification

Courtesy of Velocity Results 9/5/2017 10:42 AM

Men 3

Stage 2 - Hot Spot 1
1 520 Owen McGrath Primal - Audi Denver 6
2 529 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 4
3 552 Nathan Coste Swansea Velo Club/ Bikeworks 3
4 513 Michael Podzaline Scorpion Racing 2
5 568 Alexandre Dion Cannondale / ABC Cycles 1

Stage 2 - Finish
1 517 Rich Spencer CRCA/To Be Determined 10 :15
2 568 Alexandre Dion Cannondale / ABC Cycles 7 :11
3 527 William Weigand CRCA / Team Patch.com 5 :08
4 528 Michael Martin B2C2/JRA Cycles 3 :05
5 525 Kameron Clayton GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1 :03

Stage 3 - Hot Spot 1
1 513 Michael Podzaline Scorpion Racing 6
2 552 Nathan Coste Swansea Velo Club/ Bikeworks 4
3 566 Benjamin Grabow Brazen Dropouts 3
4 568 Alexandre Dion Cannondale / ABC Cycles 2
5 #N/A #N/A #N/A 1

Stage 4 - GC 1
1 517 Rich Spencer CRCA/To Be Determined :08
2 516 Geno Villafano Storrs Center Cycle Racing :06
3 535 Sasha Smiljanic Community Bicycle Racing :04
4 513 Michael Podzaline Scorpion Racing :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 1
1 520 Owen McGrath Primal - Audi Denver 6
2 544 Ken Greim GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 4
3 528 Michael Martin B2C2/JRA Cycles 3
4 513 Michael Podzaline Scorpion Racing 2

Stage 4 - GC 2
1 548 Gregory Battista Team Metra / Xrcel / Cycles 54 :08
2 569 Julien Cassou Espoirs Élite - Primeau Vélo :06
3 527 William Weigand CRCA / Team Patch.com :04
4 517 Rich Spencer CRCA/To Be Determined :03

Stage 4 - Hot Spot 2
1 548 Gregory Battista Team Metra / Xrcel / Cycles 54 6
2 514 Adriano Hauck Rohan Cycling 4
3 529 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 3
4 513 Michael Podzaline Scorpion Racing 2

Stage 4 - Finish
1 529 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 10 :15
2 514 Adriano Hauck Rohan Cycling 7 :11
3 516 Geno Villafano Storrs Center Cycle Racing 5 :08
4 501 Calon Russell Therapeutic Associates Racing p/c Pacifi 3 :05
5 557 Andrew Goodale RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 1 :03

Overall Results
1 529 Alec Cunningham RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 17
2 520 Owen McGrath Primal - Audi Denver 12
3 513 Michael Podzaline Scorpion Racing 12
4 514 Adriano Hauck Rohan Cycling 11
5 517 Rich Spencer CRCA/To Be Determined 10
6 568 Alexandre Dion Cannondale / ABC Cycles 10
7 552 Nathan Coste Swansea Velo Club/ Bikeworks 7
8 528 Michael Martin B2C2/JRA Cycles 6
9 548 Gregory Battista Team Metra / Xrcel / Cycles 54 6
10 516 Geno Villafano Storrs Center Cycle Racing 5
11 527 William Weigand CRCA / Team Patch.com 5
12 544 Ken Greim GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 4
13 501 Calon Russell Therapeutic Associates Racing p/c Pacifi 3
14 566 Benjamin Grabow Brazen Dropouts 3
15 525 Kameron Clayton GREEN LINE VELO driven by Zipcar 1
16 557 Andrew Goodale RACE CF | racecf.org @racecf 1
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